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2017 State Auxiliary Presidents continued

2017 State Angus Auxiliary Scholarship Chairs

ALABAMA
Mary Richburg
334-534-3806
mmrichburg@att.net

ARKANSAS
Leslie Roye
479-521-5345
hailey5@cox.net

CALIFORNIA
Amanda Leo
209-563-6931
amanda@caloreseed.com

COLORADO
Tari Hoagland
303-775-3519
tari.hoagland@staples.com

FLORIDA
Dallas Locke
863-860-3902
dallas.locke@levy.k12.fl.us

GEORGIA
Christy Page
770-307-7178
christypage@windstream.net

IDAHO
Cindy Kinder
208-837-6064
ckinder@uidaho.edu

ILLINOIS
Alicia Miller
815-263-6057
alicia2006@illinoisalumni.org

INDIANA
Deanna Hofing
765-386-2772
bloomdea@hotmail.com

IOWA
Mary Greiman 
641-425-1533 
tmkcg@ncn.net

KANSAS
Melody McCurry
620-899-3852
melody.mccurry@gmail.com

KENTUCKY
Brandy Kiser
859-240-0583
kisercattlefarm@insightbb.com

LOUISIANA
Angie LeBeouf
337-463-3621
angie@bsefcu.com

MAINE
Rachel Stevenson
207-458-8577
guemsey78@roadrunner.com

MARYLAND
Melissa Schulze
301-639-6495
mhsbas@aol.com

MICHIGAN
Janel Horrocks-Boehmer
517-655-4265
mboch99@gmail.com

MINNESOTA
Myrna Scharpe
507-380-3465
scharpe8@frontiernet.net

MISSISSIPPI
Pam Cooper
601-559-7235
cooper_farms214@yahoo.com

MONTANA
Sara Stevenson
PO Box 178
Hobson, MT 59452
406-374-2250
downthorses@yahoo.com

NORTH CAROLINA
Jaime Watson
2421 Angus Ln.
Lenoir, NC 28645
980-216-9459
sjwatson.angus@gmail.com

NORTH DAKOTA
Stacy Erdman
13460 Hwy. 27
Lisbon, ND 58054
701-680-1224
stacy.erdmann@gmail.com

OHIO
Jackie Egner
4255 Hazelbrush Rd.
Shelby, OH 44875
kjegner@hotmail.com

PENNSYLVANIA
Barbara Ragnelli
205 Lakewood Rd.
New Castle, PA 16101
724-654-0592
rags001@comcast.net

SOUTH DAKOTA
Erica Styles
PO Box 62
Brentford, SD 57429
605-887-3657
cestyles@nvc.net

TEXAS
Merridee Wells
9425 FM 932
Hamilton, TX 76531
254-223-0054
mwells@txfb-ins.com

VIRGINIA
Patti Knight
PO Box 474
Montpelier Station, VA 22957
540-718-3767
kcattle@aol.com

WASHINGTON
Paulette Forman
2451 Number 81 Rd.
Ettensburg, WA 98926
509-968-4800
trinity@fairpoint.net

WISCONSIN
Leslie Mindemann
W1551 CR B
Sullivan, WI 58178
262-593-8836
lesmindy@gmail.com

WESTERN STATES
Carla Malson
2901 S.W. 9th Ave.
Parma, ID 83660
208-739-2769
malsonangus@aol.com

Editor’s Note: The scholarship chairs and state presidents are presented again because the state scholarship contact list was inadvertently replaced with the 
state presidents list. We apologize for the error.

MISSOURI
Kathryn Coon
660-342-0674
kacpwb@gmail.com

MONTANA
Julie Murnin
406-850-0508
juliemurnin@cattledesign.com

NEBRASKA
Kami Scott
308-360-2800
kami@whitestonekrebs.com

NEVADA
Kristi Tomera
775-744-2205

NORTH CAROLINA
Elaine Scarlett
336-380-1917
e.scarlett@yahoo.com

NORTH DAKOTA
Stacy Erdmann
701-680-1224
stacy.erdmann@gmail.com

OHIO
Sharon Sanders
419-648-3233
sanders_skylight_farm@hotmail.com

OKLAHOMA
Karen Armbruster
580-431-2626
karen.armbruster@okstate.edu

PENNSYLVANIA
Nancy Frey
717-725-0974
nfrey@freysupply.com

SOUTH CAROLINA
Evelyn Edmunds
704-689-7767

SOUTH DAKOTA
Jeana Hurlbut
402-682-2570
jeana@stephaniecronin.com

TEXAS
Barbara Ettredge
940-686-2958
940-390-2861
circleefarms@aol.com

VIRGINIA
Linda Alexander
540-409-7998
tpangus1993@yahoo.com

WASHINGTON
Jaime Sackman
509-760-2392
jeffandjaime@yahoo.com

WEST VIRGINIA
Mida Peterson
304-269-3877
rockingp@shentel.net

WESTERN STATES
Kathleen Buchanan
541-281-3558
buchananangus@hughes.net

WISCONSIN
Becky Henderson
262-514-4022
crhenderson@tds.net




